Air Volume Dampers 23
Order Example
WDDF/300/300
Type
Nominal Width
Nominal Height
Control Dampers
WDD WDDX
Introduction
Product Description
Features
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
•
Weight
WDD/F or WDDX /F                 10 kg/m2
WDD/SPG or WDDX/SPG       21 kg/m2
Dimensions
WDD/F           Width W 100 to 1000 mm
Height H 100 to 1000 mm at 50 mm intervals
WDDX/F     Width W 100 to 600 mm
Height H 100 to 600 mm at 50 mm intervals
WDD/SPG       Diameter  D 100 to 1000 mm
WDDX/SPG      Diameter  D 100 to 600 mm
WDD-X Blade
WDD Blade
B
H
H
 +
 6
0
B + 60
WDD-F
WDD-X-F
81
508450
Ø
D
D
 +
 (6
0-
10
0)
D + (60-100)
WDD-Spg
WDD-X-Spg
knob operator
WDD/F          Control damper, right angled frame with flange
WDD/SPG        Control damper. Circular connections
WDDX/F          Shut off damper, right angled frame with flange
WDDX/SPG     Shut off damper, Circular connections
M          Manual control with lockable/removable control
S          Spindle control, 12 mm square, 100 mm long for
use with actuators. Waterloo use Belimo actua
that can be supplied and fitted on request